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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2009 - 5/2/2009

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 35  Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Allen, Lena                8 Grace Brethren         1:07.06   10
  2 Catron, Emilee             8 Lakeland Christian     1:08.56    8
  3 Surface, Hannah            8 New Covenant           1:11.47    4
  4 Freeman, Shawntel          8 Neighborhood           1:15.06
 -- Uter, Sheila               7 Cornerstone OH              DQ
 -- Withers, Jeneni            8 Trinity Christian           DQ
 -- Suiter, Roman              8 Neighborhood                DQ
Section  2
  1 Hodgson, Emily             8 Cornerstone OH         1:09.47    6
  2 White, Ginger              7 Trinity Christian      1:14.67    1
  3 Dallaba, Grace             7 Trinity Christian      1:15.50
  4 Williams, Taylor           8 Grace Brethren         1:16.19
  5 Hershberger, Jillian       8 Mount Airy             1:27.50
 -- Cleveland, Camille         8 Neighborhood                DQ
 -- Davis, Jeremie             7 Grace Brethren              DQ
Section  3
  1 Green, Olivia              8 Portersville           1:13.72    2
  2 Maloney, Jenna             7 Eden Christian         1:23.35
  3 Kelley, Krista             8 Mount Airy             1:28.69
  4 Espen, Gabby               7 New Covenant           1:31.66
  5 Young, Holly               8 New Covenant           1:43.94
 -- Pottorf, Logan             6 Minerva Area                DQ

Event 35  Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Allen, Lena                8 Grace Brethren         1:07.06   1  10
  2 Catron, Emilee             8 Lakeland Christian     1:08.56   1   8
  3 Hodgson, Emily             8 Cornerstone OH         1:09.47   2   6
  4 Surface, Hannah            8 New Covenant           1:11.47   1   4
  5 Green, Olivia              8 Portersville           1:13.72   3   2
  6 White, Ginger              7 Trinity Christian      1:14.67   2   1
  7 Freeman, Shawntel          8 Neighborhood           1:15.06   1
  8 Dallaba, Grace             7 Trinity Christian      1:15.50   2
  9 Williams, Taylor           8 Grace Brethren         1:16.19   2
 10 Maloney, Jenna             7 Eden Christian         1:23.35   3
 11 Hershberger, Jillian       8 Mount Airy             1:27.50   2
 12 Kelley, Krista             8 Mount Airy             1:28.69   3
 13 Espen, Gabby               7 New Covenant           1:31.66   3
 14 Young, Holly               8 New Covenant           1:43.94   3
 -- Uter, Sheila               7 Cornerstone OH              DQ   1
 -- Suiter, Roman              8 Neighborhood                DQ   1
 -- Pottorf, Logan             6 Minerva Area                DQ   3
 -- Cleveland, Camille         8 Neighborhood                DQ   2
 -- Davis, Jeremie             7 Grace Brethren              DQ   2
 -- Withers, Jeneni            8 Trinity Christian           DQ   1


